Friday 4™

Sunday 6"
Trinity 8

Wednesday 9"

Sunday 13"
Trinity 9

Thursday 17"
Saturday 19™

Sunday 20"
Trinity 10

Tuesday 22"

Sunday 27"
Trinity 11

Sunday 3™
Trinity 12

Wednesday 6"
Wednesday 6"

Friday 12"

Sunday 10"
Trinity 13

Tuesday 12"
Thursday 14"

Saturday 16™

Sunday 17"
Trinity 14

Monday 18"

Monday 18"

Tuesday 19"

1230

1000

1930

1000

1730

1000

1000

1345

1000

1000

2000

1930

1230

0930
1100

1930

1930

1400

1000

1800

1900

1900

AUGUST 2017

Lunch Club

Joint Service, Children’s Week
Celebration

An Evening of Song

Joint Service

MV Garden Club visit
MV Flower Club

Joint Service

MV Flower Club

Joint Service

SEPTEMBER 2017

Joint Service & Rocs
Ladies Group
MV Garden Club
Lunch Club

Parish Communion
Matins

MV Play Reading Group

Local History Society

Soberton Village Hall Celebration

Joint Service

Magazine Copy Date
RBL

Water Meadows public meeting

Church Room

St Peter’s
St. Peter’s

Holy Trinity

Droxford Square

Hambledon Church

St Peter’s

Hambledon Hall

Holy Trinity

St Peter’s
The Bowery
Droxford Hall
Church Room

Holy Trinity
St Peter’s

Meon Hall
Church Room

SVH

Holy Trinity

Droxford Hall

Blakes’s Room



Thursday 21

Sunday 24"
Trinity 15

Tuesday 26th

Sunday 1%
Trinity 16

Sunday 1%
Wednesday 4"
Friday 6™
Saturday 7"
Saturday 7"
Saturday 7"

Sunday 8"
Trinity 17

Sunday 15"
Trinity 18

Sunday 22"
Trinity 19

Sunday 29"
Trinity 20

1930

0930
1100

1345

1100

1430

2000

1230

1930

1000

1400

0930
1100

1000

0930

1100

1000

MV Garden Club

Parish Communion
Parish Communion

MV Flower Club

OCTOBER 2017

Joint Service — Harvest Festival
& Rocs followed by Harvest Lunch

FOMS Proms

Ladies Group

Lunch Club

Private Henry Tandey VC
MV Garden Club Plant Sale
Jumble Sale

Parish Communion
Matins

Joint Service
Parish Communion
Parish Communion

Joint Service 5" Sunday
Bible Sunday

Meon Hall

Holy Trinity
St Peter’s

Hambledon Hall

St Peter’s

Meon Hall

West Down Cottage
Church Room

SVH

Droxford Hall
Rookesbury

Holy Trinity
St Peter’s

Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
St Peter’s

St Peter’s



