AUGUST 2017

Friday 4 th	1230	Lunch Club	Church Room
Sunday 6th Trinity 8	1000	Joint Service, Children's Week Celebration	St Peter's
Wednesday 9 th	1930	An Evening of Song	St. Peter's
Sunday 13th Trinity 9	1000	Joint Service	Holy Trinity
Thursday 17 th	1730	MV Garden Club visit	Droxford Square
Saturday 19 th	1000	MV Flower Club	Hambledon Church
Sunday 20th Trinity 10	1000	Joint Service	St Peter's
Tuesday 22 nd	1345	MV Flower Club	Hambledon Hall
Sunday 27th Trinity 11	1000	Joint Service	Holy Trinity

SEPTEMBER 2017

Sunday 3rd Trinity 12	1000	Joint Service & Rocs	St Peter's
Wednesday 6 th Wednesday 6 th	2000 1930	Ladies Group MV Garden Club	The Bowery Droxford Hall
Friday 12 th	1230	Lunch Club	Church Room
Sunday 10 th Trinity 13	0930 1100	Parish Communion Matins	Holy Trinity St Peter's
Tuesday 12 th	1930	MV Play Reading Group	Meon Hall
Thursday 14 th	1930	Local History Society	Church Room
Saturday 16 th	1400	Soberton Village Hall Celebration	SVH
Sunday 17th Trinity 14	1000	Joint Service	Holy Trinity
Monday 18 th	1800	Magazine Copy Date	
Monday 18 th	1900	RBL	Droxford Hall
Tuesday 19 th	1900	Water Meadows public meeting	Blakes's Room

Thursday 21 st Sunday 24th Trinity 15	1930 0930 1100	MV Garden Club Parish Communion Parish Communion	Meon Hall Holy Trinity St Peter's

OCTOBER 2017

Sunday 1 st Trinity 16	1100	Joint Service – Harvest Festival & Rocs followed by Harvest Lunch	St Peter's
Sunday 1 st	1430	FOMS Proms	Meon Hall
Wednesday 4 th	2000	Ladies Group	West Down Cottage
Friday 6 th	1230	Lunch Club	Church Room
Saturday 7 th	1930	Private Henry Tandey VC	SVH
Saturday 7 th	1000	MV Garden Club Plant Sale	Droxford Hall
Saturday 7 th	1400	Jumble Sale	Rookesbury
Sunday 8th Trinity 17	0930 1100	Parish Communion Matins	Holy Trinity St Peter's
Sunday 15th Trinity 18	1000	Joint Service	Holy Trinity
Sunday 22nd Trinity 19	0930 1100	Parish Communion Parish Communion	Holy Trinity St Peter's
Sunday 29 th Trinity 20	1000	Joint Service 5 th Sunday Bible Sunday	St Peter's